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Budget Worksheet - Revenues

Report Sequence: Account Number

Accounts: First thru Last

Level Of Detail: Account Number

Fund Lighting Fund 26LIGR

{2024} {2025} {2025} {2026}

Account Number Account Name Actual Budget Actual Requested

Lighting Fund (SL) {2} {3} {4} {5}

SL1001.00000             TL Tax Levy - Light District  18,400.00 11,800.00 11,800.00 18,500.00

SL2401.00000             IE Interest & Earnings - Light 805.96 200.00 0.00 500.00

SL5031.00000             TL Transfer Unexpendable 0.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00

SL5031.00100             TL Transfer Garden            0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Lighting Fund (SL) Totals 19,205.96 18,000.00 11,800.00 19,000.00

Totals Budget 19,205.96 18,000.00 11,800.00 19,000.00


